No.
14010605
(+11)

14010607
(+11)

14011310
(+11)

14011612
(+11)

14013117
(+11)

Company
Impala Warehousing

Thru C-K Associates

Motiva Enterprises, LLC

AT&T
Thru Byers

South Louisiana Fill Materials
Thru Compliance Consultants

AT&T
Thru Byers Engineering

131010153 Modification

(+11)

14020722
(+11)

Kinder Morgan Terminals
Thru Eustis

Houmas House
Thru Murray Architects

(+15) Pile driving for cofferdam only

14021123
(+11)

14032436
(+11)

14032841
(+11)

Entergy Louisiana, LLC

Thru Land Management Services

Entergy Gulf States
Thru Hydro Consultants

Entergy Gulf States
Thru Hydro Consultants

As of DECEMBER 2014
2014 LETTERS OF NO OBJECTION

Ascension Parish

Station
2980+00

3074+00

2711+00

2825+00

2385+00

2282+00

2945+00

2710+00

b/w 2322+50
& 2345+00

2200+00

Description
To install three (3) groundwater monitoring wells

To install a concrete pad and sidewalk for a kitchen upgrade at the Tezcuco
Plantation Cafeteria building

To install a new power pole and anchor on batture and install an aerial fiber optic
cable across the levee

To construct a ramp

To directional bore approximately 1,500 feet of fiber optic cable

To modify the original LONO which includes drilling one (1) additional soil boring
on the levee crown

To construct and maintain a concrete platform with a steel framed building and
protection dolphins on the flood side and to construct and maintain a covered
access bridge over the levee and River Road

To replace one (1) power pole

To install 23 power poles

To install an aerial power line across the levee, and to install a power pole and
anchor on the batture



No.
14033143
(+11)

14040444
(+11)

14050548
(+11)

14050549
(+11)

14050550

Company
Vincent Sotile, Sr.

Thru Environmental Svs & Sol.

Methanex
Thru EDG, Inc.

Momentive Specialty Chemicals
Thru Austin Fire Systems

DuPont Burnside

Methanex USA, LLC
Thru Jacobs

(+4) Donaldsonville
(+11) Carrollton

14050551

(+11)

Delta Terminal Services, LLC
Kinder Morgan (GLT)
Thru EDG

(+15) pile driving work in river from barge

14051459
(+12)

14061676
(+11)

14061677
(+11)

Bris & Donna Duplessis
Thru Brian Keith Pools

Shell Chemical
Thru PSI

PCS Nitrogen Fertilizer LP
Thru Ardaman & Assoc.

As of DECEMBER 2014
2014 LETTERS OF NO OBJECTION

Station

Ascension Parish

Description

b/w 2519+00 To construct a barge fleeting operation

& 2540+00

2250+00

2274+00

3040+00

b/w 2240+50

& 2255+00

2281+00

2785+00

2357+00

2136+00

To install a new ship and barge loading dock
To perform excavations to repair an underground firewater main
To perform excavations, install auger piles, fence posts and a road on the

protected side

To transport the G2 modules across the levee

To perform activities (modifications to an existing above ground pipeline bridge,
construction of a new pipeline bridge section, installation of new pipelines w/n the
modified/new pipeline rack, modifications to the existing Delta Services dock,
installation of monopoles for barge mooring and installation of a new Vapor
Combustion Unit (VCU) and ancillary facilities) as part of the Geismar Methanol
Terminal Project on the flood side, protected side and across the levee

To install an in-ground swimming pool at 3238 Bris Duplessis Road
To install a generator pad for the Sub 9 Emergency Generator Connection
Project

To drill one (1) soil boring



As of DECEMBER 2014
2014 LETTERS OF NO OBJECTION

Ascension Parish

No. Company Station Description
14062585 IMTT b/w 2322 To install two (2) chemical storage tanks at the IMTT facility
(+11) Thru CDI & 2324
Extension of 130819114 until 8/19/16
Honeywell 2610+00 To place fill for the expansion of the Honeywell Plant
Thru Hydrik
14040444 Modification
Methanex 2246+60 To modify the original letter of no objection which includes installing a temporary
(+11) Thru EDG, Inc. water line across the levee

Extension of 13041547 Modification until 10/25/16
Impala Warehousing b/w 2980 To modify the original LONO which includes using heavy lift cranes on both sides
(+11) Thru Moffat & Nichol & 3020 of the levee to construct a new conveyor truss

130819114 Extension Modification
Honeywell Plant 2610+00 To modify extension to include installing underground storm water drainage, new
Thru Hydrik asphalt parking lot, iso-container parking lot, modifications to the side security
fencing, a new construction laydown year, power line and underground electrical
modifications, administration building foundations, storage tank foundations and
oxygen sphere foundations and test pilings

141023137  Entergy Gulf States 2157+48 To install two (2) power poles at Honeywell
(+11) Thru Hydro Consulstants

AFX Pro, LLC —to produce a consumer 1.4G fireworks presentation along the Mississippi River levee crown/servitude and a 1.3G fireworks
presentation on the batture across from Houmas House Plantation on November 152014

141106139 IMTT 2321+00 To install a concrete pad for a truck loading arm
(+11) Thru H&K Engineering
141107143  Shell 2355+00 To drill one (1) soil boring and perform three (3) CPTs

(+11) Thru Tolunay-Wong



As of DECEMBER 2014
2014 LETTERS OF NO OBJECTION

Ascension Parish

No. Company Station Description
141118149 Entergy 2880+00 To install one (1) power pole at 4474 Walter Hill Road
(+11) Thru Land Management Svs.

13071588 Extension until 7/15/15
Carline b/w 2425 To expand a barge fleeting operation

(+15) Thru Gulf South



